
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023 

DATE SHEET OF CLASS- XII 

 
DAY & DATE TIME SUBJECT (CODE) 

Monday, 20/02/2023  10:30 AM-01:30 PM HINDI CORE (302) 

Friday, 24/02/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM ENGLISH CORE (301) 

Tuesday, 28/02/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM CHEMISTRY (043) 

Monday, 06/03/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM PHYSICS (042) 

 

Saturday, 11/03/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM MATHEMATICS (041) 

 

Monday, 13/03/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

 

Thursday, 16/03/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM BIOLOGY (044) 

 

Friday, 17/03/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM ECONOMICS (030) 

Saturday, 18/03/2023 10:30 AM-12:30 PM PAINTING (049) 

Thursday, 23/03/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM COMPUTER SCIENCE (083) 

 

Saturday, 25/03/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM BUSINESS STUDIES (054) 

 

Friday, 31/03/2023 10:30 AM-01:30 PM ACCOUNTANCY (055) 

  

 

 

 

 

         I/C CBSE         PRINCIPAL 


